
affiliation no. 2132084                                                               school code 70094 

 
               St. Xavier’S Senior Secondary School 

      Bahrampur, Ram Nagar, Ambedkar Nagar (224181) 

Session (2025-26)  
 

(A CBSE Affiliated Senior Secondary Co-Educational English Medium 

School) 
Fee Structure 

Class Admission Fees Monthly Fee 

Nursery ₹ 2500/- 
₹ 600/- 

L.K.G ₹ 4000/- 
₹ 600/- 

U.K.G ₹ 4400/- 
₹ 600/- 

1st ₹ 5000/- 
₹ 700/- 

2nd ₹ 5200/- 
₹ 700/- 

3rd ₹ 5600/- 
₹ 800/- 

4th ₹ 5800/- 
₹ 800/- 

5th ₹ 6000/- 
₹ 800/- 

6th ₹ 4500/- 
₹ 900/- 

7th ₹ 4500/- 
₹ 1000/- 

8th ₹ 4500/- 
₹ 1000/- 

9th ₹ 4500/- 
₹ 1400/- 

10th - 
₹ 1700/- 

11th  ₹ 4800/- 
₹ 2000/- 

12th  - 
₹ 2400/- 

 

Required documents for Admission: 

(a) Two passport size photographs (student, father & Mother) 

(b) Birth Certificate for Class Nursery to 1st. 

(c) Aadhar Card of the Child and Parents has to be submitted at the time of admission.  

(d) Previous School Report Card.  

(e) Previous School Transfer Certificate for 2nd to 9th and 11th (Other Board must have 
counter sign on T.C.) and Personal Education Number (PEN) is required.  


